chandelier    ceiling lamp    wall lamp
ode 1647
OD.09.CH.OG ode 1647 chandelier 9 light old gold
OD.SH.JM1836 ode 1647 shade color JM1836/bois de rose
2
ode 1647
Ode 1647 is, as the name suggests, a tribute to the luxurious chan-
deliers of the early seventeenth century. Jacco Maris has utilized

Packaging	 120x120x100cm
Dimming	 dimmable, dimmer not included
Order code	 OD.15.CH.*.*
	 total lenght fixture*
Dimensions Øxh	 110x105cm
Total length 	 customized
Ceiling cover Ø 	 10cm
Light source	 included
	 15 x LED bulb filament 3,5W / 240V
	 2700K / 470 lm
Lampholder	 E14
Net. weight 	 10kg
Gross weight 	 21kg
Packaging	 120x120x100cm
Dimming	 dimmable, dimmer not included
9
ode 1647
ceiling lamp
Ø 85cm
46cm
OD.09.CE.BL ode 1647 ceiling lamp black copper
colors & materials
Check www.jaccomaris.com for the latest colors, materials and
details or scan the QR code.
10
IP 20
jaccomaris.com
Order code	 OD.09.CE.*.*
Dimensions Øxh	 85x46cm
Light source	 included
	 9 x LED bulb filament 3,5W / 240V
	 2700K / 470 lm
Lampholder	 E14
Net. weight 	 6,5kg
Gross weight 	 16,5kg
Packaging	 120x120x100cm
Dimming	 dimmable, dimmer not included
ode 1647
wall lamp
15cm 44cm
47cm45cm
Order code	 OD.01.WA.*.*
Dimensions wxdxh 	 20x15x45cm
Wall cover Ø 	 10cm
Light source	 included
	 1 x LED bulb filament 3,5W / 240V
	 2700K / 470 lm
Lampholder	 E14
Net. weight 	 1kg
Dimming	 dimmable, dimmer not included
Order code	 OD.02.WA.*.*
Dimensions wxdxh	 44x25x47cm
Wall cover Ø 	 10cm
Light source	 included
	 2 x LED bulb filament 3,5W / 240V
	 2700K / 470 lm
Lampholder	 E14
Net. weight 	 2kg
Dimming	 dimmable, dimmer not included
OD.01.WA.CO ode 1647 wall lamp 1 light copper
OD.02.WA.*.*OD.01.WA.*.*
colors & materials
Check www.jaccomaris.com for the latest colors, materials and
details or scan the QR code.